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Ogier lands top spot globally in Private Client
Global Elite
News - 03/02/2022

Ogier has the highest number of practitioners of any ,rm in the newly
published Private Client Global Elite, with 15 members of the team spanning
Ogier's Asia, Caribbean and Channel Island o2ces recognised in the Private
Client Global Elite and Rising Leaders listings.

This is the latest recognition of Ogier's breadth of expertise across multiple locations and teams.

This recognition also includes top-tier rankings for the Cayman, Guernsey and Jersey teams in

the latest Chambers HNW Guide, and the ,rm was also named litigation team of the year, and

Guernsey and Jersey law ,rms of the year, at the 2022 Citywealth IFC Awards.

Global senior partner and global head of trust disputes Rachael Reynolds QC said: "Providing a

,rst-class services to trustees, HNW families and individuals and their advisers, requires a joined

up approach from Ogier across our BVI, Cayman, Guernsey, Hong Kong and Jersey teams. Our

Trusts Advisory Group also works seamlessly across both our contentious and non-contentious

service lines to make sure that we're putting our clients at the heart of everything we do.

"In a ,rm where all of us are encouraged and empowered to be extraordinary, it's excellent to

see so many Ogier colleagues, at many di@erent stages of their careers, recognised in these

prestigious rankings."

Ogier individuals ranked were:
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Matt Guthrie (Global Elite)

Josephine Howe (Rising Star)

Brian Lacy (Global Elite)

Richard Laignel (Rising Star)

Sandie Lyne (Rising Star)

Steve Meiklejohn (Global Elite)

Catherine Moore (Global Elite)

Anthony Partridge (Global Elite)

Rachael Reynolds QC (Global Elite)

Nicholas Williams (Global Elite)

About Ogier

Ogier is a professional services ,rm with the knowledge and expertise to handle the most

demanding and complex transactions and provide expert, e2cient and cost-e@ective services

to all our clients. We regularly win awards for the quality of our client service, our work and our

people.

Disclaimer

This client brie,ng has been prepared for clients and professional associates of Ogier. The

information and expressions of opinion which it contains are not intended to be a

comprehensive study or to provide legal advice and should not be treated as a substitute for

speci,c advice concerning individual situations.

Regulatory information can be found under Legal Notice

Meet the Author

Nicholas Brookes

Partner
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https://www.ogier.com/legal-notice/
https://www.ogier.com/people/nicholas-brookes/


British Virgin Islands

E: nicholas.brookes@ogier.com

T: +1 284 852 7366

Key Contacts

James Campbell

Partner

Jersey

E: james.campbell@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514230

Simon Davies

Partner

Guernsey

E: simon.davies@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 737175
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Gavin Ferguson

Partner

Guernsey

E: gavin.ferguson@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752307

Matt Guthrie

Partner

Guernsey

E: matt.guthrie@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752342

Josephine Howe

Partner

Jersey

E: josephine.howe@ogier.com
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T: +44 1534 514201

Brian Lacy

Partner

British Virgin Islands

Jersey

E: brian.lacy@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514493

Richard Laignel

Managing Associate

Jersey

E: richard.laignel@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514151

Sandie Lyne
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Partner

Guernsey

E: sandie.lyne@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752224

Catherine Moore

Partner

Guernsey

E: catherine.moore@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752364

Anthony Partridge

Partner

Cayman Islands

E: anthony.partridge@ogier.com

T: +1 345 815 1810

6

https://www.ogier.com/locations/guernsey/
mailto:sandie.lyne@ogier.com
tel:+44 1481 752224
https://www.ogier.com/people/catherine-moore/
https://www.ogier.com/locations/guernsey/
mailto:catherine.moore@ogier.com
tel:+44 1481 752364
https://www.ogier.com/people/anthony-partridge/
https://www.ogier.com/locations/cayman-islands/
mailto:anthony.partridge@ogier.com
tel:+1 345 815 1810


Rachael Reynolds KC

Global Senior Partner

Cayman Islands

E: rachael.reynolds@ogier.com

T: +1 345 815 1865

Nick Williams

Partner

Jersey

E: nick.williams@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514318

Related Services

Private Wealth

Trusts Disputes and Applications

Legal

Related Sectors

Trusts Advisory Group
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